TOLVENREGATTAN 2024
VENUE EMPTY?

HOFORS KANOTKLUBB
06.06 - 07.06.2024

RACE 81 D 18 K1 500 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

5

LARSSON Olivia

SIVTOFT Tyra

LINDEBERG Hilda

JENTZEN Elsa

UPPENBERG Esther

BACKLUND Alva

LINDBERG Alina
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CLUB
LdKF

LOKK

NKK

KFKS

JKK

BrkK

MoKK

FRI 10:10

RESULT
2:20:38
+0:00.00
2:22:54
+0:02.16
2:25:54
+0:05.16
2:28:02
+0:07.64
2:31:10
+0:10.72

3:09:50
+0:49.12

3:12:58
+0:52.20
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