

RACE 81 D 18 K1 500 HEAT 1

FRI 10:10

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	LARSSON Olivia	LdKF	2:20:38 +0:00.00
2	6	SIVTOFT Tyra	LöKK	2:22:54 +0:02.16
3	4	LINDEBERG Hilda	NKK	2:25:54 +0:05.16
4	3	JENTZEN Elsa	KFKS	2:28:02 +0:07.64
5	7	UPPENBERG Esther	JKK	2:31:10 +0:10.72
6	8	BÄCKLUND Alva	BrKK	3:09:50 +0:49.12
7	1	LINDBERG Alina	MoKK	3:12:58 +0:52.20